
Irish Invitational JV Boys

Rosemount Hugh School

Aug. 31, 2012

Sunny, calm, 70
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 
Click here for data on varsity girls 
Click here for data on varsity boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rosemount                22    1    3    5    6    7    9   20  11:08.4  0:14.6
  2 Minnetonka               66    2   12   13   17   22   25   26  11:20.9  0:28.8
  3 Mounds View              82   11   14   16   18   23   28   30  11:26.8  0:14.2
  4 White Bear Lake          89   10   15   19   21   24   27   29  11:28.2  0:15.5
  5 Maple Grove             178    4   41   42   44   47   52   54  12:04.4  1:17.4
  6 Prior Lake              224   31   32   35   59   67   68   70  12:16.8  1:00.5
  7 Northfield              246   36   45   50   57   58   60   61  12:29.0  0:33.8
  8 Forest Lake             251   33   34   43   53   88   95   96  12:32.3  1:44.4
  9 Robbinsdale Armstrong   263    8   38   63   75   79   80   81  12:31.0  2:08.7
 10 Edina                   276   37   39   64   65   71   73   78  12:33.8  0:49.3
 11 Lakeville North         279   48   51   55   56   69   74   77  12:37.0  0:25.2
 12 Bloomington Kennedy     351   40   46   84   90   91   93   94  13:16.1  1:53.0
 13 Math&Science Academy    361   49   62   72   86   92            13:13.7  1:44.7
 14 Austin                  392   66   76   82   83   85   87   89  13:21.6  0:50.2

Incomplete Teams: St Paul Johnson
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rosemount
    1  Austin Rudoll, 12          10:58.0  
    3  Joe Manders, 11            11:08.6  
    5  Luke Anderson, 11          11:10.6  
    6  Aaron Elizondo, 11         11:12.1  
    7  Ryan Condon, 11            11:12.6  
    9  Kevin Sutton, 12           11:15.2  
   20  Joe Neuens, 11             11:29.9  
Total Time = 55:41.7     Total Places = 22

2. Minnetonka
    2  Jimmy Sebold, 11           11:01.7  
   12  Alec McElhinny, 10         11:20.8  
   13  Mason Kiffmeyer, 9         11:23.2  
   17  Andrew Rose, 12            11:28.5  
   22  Austin Anderson, 12        11:30.4  
   25  Jonathan Croskey, 11       11:35.9  
   26  Jack Snyder, 12            11:36.3  
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Total Time = 56:44.4     Total Places = 66

3. Mounds View
   11  Elliot Gehl, 12            11:19.8  
   14  Devon McDonald, 10         11:23.7  
   16  Dalton Pauley, 11          11:27.8  
   18  Casey Reimer, 11           11:28.9  
   23  Mark Sheldon, 10           11:33.9  
   28  Morgan Masters, 12         11:40.2  
   30  Joe Morey, 11              11:46.9  
Total Time = 57:13.9     Total Places = 82

4. White Bear Lake
   10  Joey Viavattine, 12        11:19.3  
   15  Joe Larson, 12             11:27.3  
   19  Adam Heininger, 12         11:29.7  
   21  Peder Solberg, 10          11:30.1  
   24  Christian O'Brien, 12      11:34.7  
   27  Logan McGruder, 11         11:39.0  
   29  Tyler Sather, 9            11:46.5  
Total Time = 57:20.9     Total Places = 89

5. Maple Grove
    4  Ryan Peterson, 11          11:10.4  
   41  Derek Bare, 12             12:11.2  
   42  Aaron Breidenback, 9       12:11.8  
   44  Kasey Carlson, 7           12:21.2  
   47  Eric Jackels, 11           12:27.7  
   52  Cole Evanson, 10           12:32.9  
   54  Justin Brakob, 8           12:34.0  
Total Time = 1:00:22.0     Total Places = 178

6. Prior Lake
   31  Colin Dwyer, 8             11:50.2  
   32  Nick Allan, 10             11:54.6  
   35  Cole Nielsen, 11           12:06.9  
   59  James Finn, 12             12:41.7  
   67  Aidan Resh, 10             12:50.6  
   68  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          12:53.3  
   70  Carter Genrick, 10         12:55.6  
Total Time = 1:01:23.8     Total Places = 224

7. Northfield
   36  Robbie Sayner, 9           12:07.7  
   45  John Pavek, 11             12:24.5  
   50  Samir Bekhechi, 12         12:30.8  
   57  Lars Ripley, 8             12:40.5  
   58  Brandon Neufeldt, 11       12:41.4  
   60  Davis Deanovic, 11         12:42.3  
   61  Colin Landsteiner, 11      12:43.4  
Total Time = 1:02:24.7     Total Places = 246

8. Forest Lake
   33  Hunter Redden, 8           11:58.5  
   34  Davis Long, 9              12:05.6  
   43  John Reiling, 10           12:20.8  
   53  Nathan Patterson, 9        12:33.5  
   88  Nathanael Smith, 12        13:42.8  
   95  Ben Mahonen, 9             14:39.2  
   96  Mike Henning, 11           15:34.5  
Total Time = 1:02:41.1     Total Places = 251

9. Robbinsdale Armstrong
    8  Tim Hill, 10               11:12.9  
   38  Justin Brecheisen, 10      12:08.6  
   63  Andrew Kempf, 8            12:45.4  
   75  Garrett Buechele, 12       13:06.3  
   79  Clayton Hubred, 9          13:21.6  
   80  Mitch Verbeten, 9          13:23.1  
   81  Andrew Niemela, 12         13:28.7  
Total Time = 1:02:34.7     Total Places = 263

10. Edina
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   37  Connor Hussey, 11          12:08.2  
   39  Brennan Fife, 10           12:10.6  
   64  Jack Selcke, 11            12:45.9  
   65  Alex Ogren, 11             12:46.5  
   71  Sam Caspar, 11             12:57.5  
   73  Andrew Loff, 10            13:03.3  
   78  John Weidener, 10          13:14.0  
Total Time = 1:02:48.6     Total Places = 276

11. Lakeville North
   48  Grant Eggan, 10            12:28.9  
   51  Jason Drangstveit, 10      12:31.7  
   55  Austin Leverty, 10         12:34.3  
   56  Kevin Dawson, 10           12:36.2  
   69  Josh Storms, 12            12:54.1  
   74  Bryce Bouman, 10           13:04.2  
   77  Luke Tollefson, 9          13:13.0  
Total Time = 1:03:05.0     Total Places = 279

12. Bloomington Kennedy
   40  Collin Kern, 9             12:10.9  
   46  Jacob Larson, 10           12:25.1  
   84  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          13:37.7  
   90  Dyllan Dietz, 11           14:02.7  
   91  Kevin Portillo, 11         14:03.9  
   93  Dustin Doppman, 9          14:19.6  
   94  Sam Hayhurst, 11           14:37.0  
Total Time = 1:06:20.1     Total Places = 351

13. Math&Science Academy
   49  Charlie Boehm, 9           12:30.0  
   62  Adam LeMay, 9              12:44.9  
   72  Max Haland, 9              12:58.3  
   86  Ty Kroells, 9              13:40.7  
   92  Daniel Glick, 10           14:14.6  
Total Time = 1:06:08.3     Total Places = 361

14. Austin
   66  Joe Gerber, 12             12:49.5  
   76  Adam Bergstrom, 10         13:10.1  
   82  Joe Kroyman, 8             13:31.5  
   83  Mark Mizrachi, 11          13:36.9  
   85  Willian Bartemes, 10       13:39.7  
   87  Matt Tylutki, 11           13:41.2  
   89  Clyde Carver, 11           13:44.2  
Total Time = 1:06:47.6     Total Places = 392
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Austin Rudoll, 12          10:58.0    Rosemount            
    2     2  Jimmy Sebold, 11           11:01.7    Minnetonka           
    3     3  Joe Manders, 11            11:08.6    Rosemount            
    4     4  Ryan Peterson, 11          11:10.4    Maple Grove          
    5     5  Luke Anderson, 11          11:10.6    Rosemount            
    6     6  Aaron Elizondo, 11         11:12.1    Rosemount            
    7     7  Ryan Condon, 11            11:12.6    Rosemount            
    8     8  Tim Hill, 10               11:12.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
    9     9  Kevin Sutton, 12           11:15.2    Rosemount            
   10    10  Joey Viavattine, 12        11:19.3    White Bear Lake      
   11    11  Elliot Gehl, 12            11:19.8    Mounds View          
   12    12  Alec McElhinny, 10         11:20.8    Minnetonka           
   13    13  Mason Kiffmeyer, 9         11:23.2    Minnetonka           
   14    14  Devon McDonald, 10         11:23.7    Mounds View          
   15    15  Joe Larson, 12             11:27.3    White Bear Lake      
   16    16  Dalton Pauley, 11          11:27.8    Mounds View          
   17    17  Andrew Rose, 12            11:28.5    Minnetonka           
   18    18  Casey Reimer, 11           11:28.9    Mounds View          
   19    19  Adam Heininger, 12         11:29.7    White Bear Lake      
   20    20  Joe Neuens, 11             11:29.9    Rosemount            
   21    21  Peder Solberg, 10          11:30.1    White Bear Lake      
   22    22  Austin Anderson, 12        11:30.4    Minnetonka           
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   23    23  Mark Sheldon, 10           11:33.9    Mounds View          
   24    24  Christian O'Brien, 12      11:34.7    White Bear Lake      
   25    25  Jonathan Croskey, 11       11:35.9    Minnetonka           
   26    26  Jack Snyder, 12            11:36.3    Minnetonka           
   27        John Baron, 12             11:37.1    Minnetonka           
   28    27  Logan McGruder, 11         11:39.0    White Bear Lake      
   29        Jack Traxler, 12           11:39.5    Minnetonka           
   30    28  Morgan Masters, 12         11:40.2    Mounds View          
   31        Joe Helmer, 11             11:42.2    Minnetonka           
   32        Tony Lindholm, 10          11:44.3    Minnetonka           
   33        Cole Smith, 12             11:46.1    Minnetonka           
   34    29  Tyler Sather, 9            11:46.5    White Bear Lake      
   35    30  Joe Morey, 11              11:46.9    Mounds View          
   36        Ben Carpenter, 10          11:48.7    Mounds View          
   37        Ben Shuldes, 11            11:49.0    Mounds View          
   38    31  Colin Dwyer, 8             11:50.2    Prior Lake           
   39        Eric Bishop, 11            11:50.7    Minnetonka           
   40        Mitchell Brunkow, 12       11:52.9    White Bear Lake      
   41    32  Nick Allan, 10             11:54.6    Prior Lake           
   42    33  Hunter Redden, 8           11:58.5    Forest Lake          
   43        Justin Whitehouse, 11      11:58.9    White Bear Lake      
   44        Ben Snuggerud, 10          11:59.7    Mounds View          
   45        Carter Rock, 11            12:05.1    Rosemount            
   46    34  Davis Long, 9              12:05.6    Forest Lake          
   47        Mitchel Ryan, 12           12:06.5    White Bear Lake      
   48    35  Cole Nielsen, 11           12:06.9    Prior Lake           
   49        Zach Everett, 12           12:07.3    Minnetonka           
   50    36  Robbie Sayner, 9           12:07.7    Northfield           
   51        Owen Parker, 10            12:07.9    White Bear Lake      
   52    37  Connor Hussey, 11          12:08.2    Edina                
   53    38  Justin Brecheisen, 10      12:08.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   54        Jeremy Marks, 12           12:10.0    Minnetonka           
   55    39  Brennan Fife, 10           12:10.6    Edina                
   56    40  Collin Kern, 9             12:10.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   57    41  Derek Bare, 12             12:11.2    Maple Grove          
   58        Daniel Rosa, 12            12:11.5    Rosemount            
   59    42  Aaron Breidenback, 9       12:11.8    Maple Grove          
   60        Reece Huff, 9              12:14.7    White Bear Lake      
   61        Kevin Bradbury, 10         12:20.2    White Bear Lake      
   62        Rob McGinty, 10            12:20.5    Rosemount            
   63    43  John Reiling, 10           12:20.8    Forest Lake          
   64    44  Kasey Carlson, 7           12:21.2    Maple Grove          
   65        Jake Marzitelli, 12        12:23.0    White Bear Lake      
   66        Ethan Ryan, 12             12:23.8    Minnetonka           
   67        Zach Mohlenhoff, 12        12:24.1    Mounds View          
   68    45  John Pavek, 11             12:24.5    Northfield           
   69    46  Jacob Larson, 10           12:25.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
   70        Jacob Lindmark, 11         12:27.0    Mounds View          
   71    47  Eric Jackels, 11           12:27.7    Maple Grove          
   72    48  Grant Eggan, 10            12:28.9    Lakeville North      
   73        Brian Harnisch, 10         12:29.2    White Bear Lake      
   74    49  Charlie Boehm, 9           12:30.0    Math&Science Academy 
   75    50  Samir Bekhechi, 12         12:30.8    Northfield           
   76    51  Jason Drangstveit, 10      12:31.7    Lakeville North      
   77    52  Cole Evanson, 10           12:32.9    Maple Grove          
   78        Cody Merrell, 12           12:33.3    Rosemount            
   79    53  Nathan Patterson, 9        12:33.5    Forest Lake          
   80        Matt Erickson, 10          12:33.8    Mounds View          
   81    54  Justin Brakob, 8           12:34.0    Maple Grove          
   82    55  Austin Leverty, 10         12:34.3    Lakeville North      
   83        Zach Elder, 10             12:34.6    Minnetonka           
   84    56  Kevin Dawson, 10           12:36.2    Lakeville North      
   85        Jacob Johnson, 10          12:36.6    Minnetonka           
   86        Treyton VanSlyke, 10       12:37.7    Maple Grove          
   87        Tanner Eischen, 12         12:38.2    White Bear Lake      
   88        Eric Diaz, 12              12:39.7    Mounds View          
   89    57  Lars Ripley, 8             12:40.5    Northfield           
   90    58  Brandon Neufeldt, 11       12:41.4    Northfield           
   91    59  James Finn, 12             12:41.7    Prior Lake           
   92    60  Davis Deanovic, 11         12:42.3    Northfield           
   93    61  Colin Landsteiner, 11      12:43.4    Northfield           
   94        Henry Carras, 12           12:44.0    Northfield           
   95    62  Adam LeMay, 9              12:44.9    Math&Science Academy 
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   96    63  Andrew Kempf, 8            12:45.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   97    64  Jack Selcke, 11            12:45.9    Edina                
   98    65  Alex Ogren, 11             12:46.5    Edina                
   99        Jens Stempel, 12           12:47.0    Minnetonka           
  100        Chris Atwood, 11           12:48.6    Minnetonka           
  101    66  Joe Gerber, 12             12:49.5    Austin               
  102        Noah Heil, 10              12:50.1    Northfield           
  103    67  Aidan Resh, 10             12:50.6    Prior Lake           
  104        Yazan Alsharif, 11         12:51.6    Rosemount            
  105        Nicholas Pelletier, 10     12:52.7    Northfield           
  106    68  Jeremy Schlitz, 8          12:53.3    Prior Lake           
  107    69  Josh Storms, 12            12:54.1    Lakeville North      
  108        Treigh French, 11          12:54.9    Rosemount            
  109    70  Carter Genrick, 10         12:55.6    Prior Lake           
  110        Daniel Sandell, 9          12:56.2    Prior Lake           
  111        Jonas Lemke, 9             12:56.9    Prior Lake           
  112    71  Sam Caspar, 11             12:57.5    Edina                
  113    72  Max Haland, 9              12:58.3    Math&Science Academy 
  114        Danny Stoltman, 12         12:59.3    Mounds View          
  115        Sean Wentworth, 10         13:00.2    Mounds View          
  116        Zach Wallace, 11           13:01.1    Minnetonka           
  117        Nicholas Kartschoke, 7     13:01.8    Prior Lake           
  118    73  Andrew Loff, 10            13:03.3    Edina                
  119    74  Bryce Bouman, 10           13:04.2    Lakeville North      
  120        Tate Rodine, 9             13:04.8    Prior Lake           
  121        Nate Moran, 11             13:05.4    Maple Grove          
  122    75  Garrett Buechele, 12       13:06.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  123        Connor Feldt, 11           13:07.8    Prior Lake           
  124        Clay Fellabaum, 12         13:09.1    Minnetonka           
  125    76  Adam Bergstrom, 10         13:10.1    Austin               
  126        Kenny Ellingsen, 11        13:11.6    Maple Grove          
  127        Drew Wynes, 11             13:12.5    Rosemount            
  128    77  Luke Tollefson, 9          13:13.0    Lakeville North      
  129    78  John Weidener, 10          13:14.0    Edina                
  130        Zach Litzinger, 11         13:15.3    Mounds View          
  131        Christopher Orner, 10      13:16.1    Maple Grove          
  132        Jon Remus, 11              13:17.1    Mounds View          
  133        Alex Saad, 9               13:18.1    Prior Lake           
  134        Gage Hofstad, 8            13:19.2    Northfield           
  135        Joey Birt, 11              13:20.3    Edina                
  136        Connor Brinkman, 11        13:21.0    Northfield           
  137    79  Clayton Hubred, 9          13:21.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  138        James Hermansen, 12        13:21.9    Minnetonka           
  139        Tristan Karvel-Fuller, 10  13:22.4    Northfield           
  140    80  Mitch Verbeten, 9          13:23.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  141        Jakob Braun, 11            13:23.8    Prior Lake           
  142        Justin Horst, 12           13:24.7    Minnetonka           
  143        Sam Schooler, 10           13:25.4    Edina                
  144        Andrew Nielsen, 9          13:26.6    Northfield           
  145        Bruce Witschorik, 10       13:27.8    Northfield           
  146    81  Andrew Niemela, 12         13:28.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  147        John Harbinson, 9          13:30.3    Maple Grove          
  148        Jackson Schuerman, 10      13:31.0    Northfield           
  149    82  Joe Kroyman, 8             13:31.5    Austin               
  150        Michael Mingus, 10         13:31.9    Minnetonka           
  151        Max Loy, 10                13:33.0    Maple Grove          
  152        Riley Goldman, 12          13:34.2    Edina                
  153        Quinn Jackson, 12          13:35.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  154    83  Mark Mizrachi, 11          13:36.9    Austin               
  155    84  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          13:37.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  156        Theo Lucas, 9              13:38.8    Northfield           
  157    85  Willian Bartemes, 10       13:39.7    Austin               
  158        Tony Watson, 12            13:40.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  159    86  Ty Kroells, 9              13:40.7    Math&Science Academy 
  160    87  Matt Tylutki, 11           13:41.2    Austin               
  161        Charles Arrigoni, 12       13:41.9    St Paul Johnson      
  162    88  Nathanael Smith, 12        13:42.8    Forest Lake          
  163    89  Clyde Carver, 11           13:44.2    Austin               
  164        Jacob Ewald, 11            13:44.6    Minnetonka           
  165        Jirsa Matthew, 10          13:45.6    Edina                
  166        Will Bjornoal, 11          13:47.3    Austin               
  167        Jacob Striker, 11          13:47.7    Austin               
  168        Matt Retterath, 10         13:48.3    Austin               
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  169        Bob Sherman, 12            13:50.6    Austin               
  170        Marcus Honcharenko, 11     13:53.1    Rosemount            
  171        Nick Thorp, 12             13:53.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  172        Joe Jackels, 11            13:54.4    Maple Grove          
  173        Phil Hanson, 11            13:54.9    Rosemount            
  174        Grant Johnson, 8           13:55.3    Maple Grove          
  175        Matt Erickson, 10          13:55.6    Maple Grove          
  176        Brian Wandrei, 12          13:57.6    Edina                
  177        Dan Hawley, 12             14:01.8    Austin               
  178    90  Dyllan Dietz, 11           14:02.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  179    91  Kevin Portillo, 11         14:03.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
  180        Parker Rodgers, 10         14:07.6    Prior Lake           
  181    92  Daniel Glick, 10           14:14.6    Math&Science Academy 
  182        Sam Ehde, 10               14:15.4    Edina                
  183        Owen Singh, 10             14:16.0    Minnetonka           
  184    93  Dustin Doppman, 9          14:19.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  185        Christian Hoops, 12        14:20.2    Edina                
  186        Josh Ott, 11               14:25.2    Minnetonka           
  187        Hoffman Mark, 10           14:25.5    Edina                
  188    94  Sam Hayhurst, 11           14:37.0    Bloomington Kennedy  
  189        Drew Sanda, 10             14:38.8    Edina                
  190    95  Ben Mahonen, 9             14:39.2    Forest Lake          
  191        Dominic Fulk, 11           14:39.7    Edina                
  192        Sean Fischer, 9            14:45.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  193        Marcos Quinn, 10           14:47.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  194        Nolan Rein, 10             14:53.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  195        William Keenan, 10         14:54.6    Edina                
  196        Benjamin Blackwood, 9      15:03.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
  197        LaChance Patrick, 10       15:08.5    Edina                
  198        Goodenough Chase, 10       15:14.3    Edina                
  199        Zach Malone, 12            15:17.4    Edina                
  200        Jack Burk, 11              15:18.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  201        William Kerwin, 10         15:24.3    Edina                
  202    96  Mike Henning, 11           15:34.5    Forest Lake          
  203        Charlie McIntrye, 9        15:51.1    Prior Lake           
  204        Charlie Ostrem, 10         16:11.0    Edina                
  205        Simon Hailu, 11            16:34.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
  206        Sean Barthel, 10           17:57.8    Edina                
  207        Truman Le, 9               19:01.3    Bloomington Kennedy  

Click here for data on girls 
Click here for data on varsity girls 
Click here for data on varsity boys 

Return to home page.
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